
Show #1001: 2017 Pre Futurity & Horse Show (8/15/2017-8/20/2017)

NRCHA OD: Open Derby  - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 102 Dual N Tomcat M. Wade Meador 295.50 Mckenna Paige Ivey0.00

2 321 Cashed My Cd Jay McLaughlin 292.50 Aaron Ranch0.00

3 247 Styllish Whizard Luke Jones 290.00 Luke Jones0.00

4 246 Ill Be Stylish Luke Jones 287.50 David Pratt0.00

5T 178 Lady Wildcatter Ben Baldus 286.00 Bob & Kate Ballew0.00

5T 322 Lighten Up Boss Jay McLaughlin 286.00 Aaron Ranch0.00

7 192 Seven S Corona Lee C Deacon 285.00 Kenneth A Or Marja Bower0.00

8 258 High Brows Courage Mark Allen Luis 284.50 A Macarthur/ML Training LLC0.00

9T 261 Hesa Royalena Clay Volmer 283.50 Kirk Johnston0.00

9T 120 Seven S Woodrow Ben Baldus 283.50 Jerry B Ward0.00

11 374 Lil Miss Wright M. Wade Meador 282.00 Darren S & Darren S Roberts0.00

12 336 Jerry Smoke Todd Crawford 281.50 J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt0.00

13 228 Ms Genuinelysmart Andy Kurtz 279.50 Orlando R Gonzalez0.00

14 198 Sioux Me Please Ty Brown 279.00 Ty Brown0.00

15 373 Auspicious Lena Dustin Mills 278.50 Matacorp, LTD0.00

16T 385 Rowdy Metallic Christian K Lybbert 276.50 Smith Cattle Co.0.00

16T 372 Metallic Train Nic Howard 276.50 Beverly Vaughn0.00

18 254 No Big Dual Robert J. Smith III 275.50 Becky Smith0.00

19 242 CD Dyna Cee Luke Jones 274.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

20T 153 Miss Dun Shined Shawn D. Hays 144.00 Adelia Burris0.00

20T 121 Steady Step Ben Baldus 144.00 Christi McRoy0.00

NRCHA IOD: INT. OPEN DERBY - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 102 Dual N Tomcat M. Wade Meador 295.50 Mckenna Paige Ivey0.00

2 178 Lady Wildcatter Ben Baldus 286.00 Bob & Kate Ballew0.00

3 192 Seven S Corona Lee C Deacon 285.00 Kenneth A Or Marja Bower0.00

4 258 High Brows Courage Mark Allen Luis 284.50 A Macarthur/ML Training LLC0.00

5T 261 Hesa Royalena Clay Volmer 283.50 Kirk Johnston0.00

5T 120 Seven S Woodrow Ben Baldus 283.50 Jerry B Ward0.00

7 374 Lil Miss Wright M. Wade Meador 282.00 Darren S & Darren S Roberts0.00

8 228 Ms Genuinelysmart Andy Kurtz 279.50 Orlando R Gonzalez0.00

9 198 Sioux Me Please Ty Brown 279.00 Ty Brown0.00

10 373 Auspicious Lena Dustin Mills 278.50 Matacorp, LTD0.00

11T 385 Rowdy Metallic Christian K Lybbert 276.50 Smith Cattle Co.0.00

11T 372 Metallic Train Nic Howard 276.50 Beverly Vaughn0.00

13 254 No Big Dual Robert J. Smith III 275.50 Becky Smith0.00

14T 153 Miss Dun Shined Shawn D. Hays 144.00 Adelia Burris0.00

14T 121 Steady Step Ben Baldus 144.00 Christi McRoy0.00


